
FOB LAVAL CDN$720 - 960

FOB ORIGIN US$

FOB LAVAL US$

HTS DUTY

ORIGIN

CONTAINER QTY
40 H.C.

40 REG.

48' Truck

53' Truck

20' Container
DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT

BOX SIZE

PACK TOTAL GW:

TOTAL NW: TOTAL CUBE

DURA HOUSEWARES INC., 2105 Dagenais West , Laval, Qc, Canada H7L 5W9
Tel: (450) 622-3872 * Fax: (450) 622-8946
e-mail: micheline@durahousewares.com

HALF UMBRELLA 9FT 14052
CHOI QD 119 HALF UMBRELLA 

Overall size	2.7M(DIA),
Stang Pole	steel, 38 X 0.8mm
Rib	5K, oval steel, 12 X 18 X 0.5mm
Cover	180G polyester,no flap
Crank	With crank
Coating	Dark grey
Stand	no

BOX: 145 X 14 X 14CM 

0.00

0.00

0.00

.0000

NINGBO, CHINA

2250

1932

2681

3065

957

9FT 

57.5 X 5.5 X 5.5 in

1 Box            27.5 Lbs

30 lbs 1.044 Ft

ITEM # UPC COLOR Net Wt. Gr. Wt. Cu. Meas. Pack
14052 0 57076 14052 9 RED 27.5 Lbs 30 Lbs 1.044 1  


